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No. Player
Q\m LAttert, Dayton
N 5 LAshey, Larry
~> 20 Loitéek, Buck
26 LGrowder, Dick
o @ Engberg, John
< 6 Gmat, Dick
- 9 bHighes, Tommy
Y 17 Kalpot, Jim
™Y 7 Satimer, Dick
N 12 WMortin, Bill
1 R~&cGrborough, Dave
~J 22 L¥ork, Scotty
14 w¥oumans, Ceep
Coach—K. C. (Gerry) Gerard

Duke Roster

Class
Soph.
Soph.
Junior
Soph.
Soph.
Soph.
Senior
Soph.
Soph.
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior

Ht.
6.07
5.09
6.00
6.05
6.02
6.00
6.00
6.06
6.02
6.01
6.03
6.00

Wt.
208
150

170

195
185
172
180
175
155
175
165
175

6.01 ~_ 185

6
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Hometown
McKeesport, Pa.
Greenville, . S. C.
Durham, N.C. .
High Point, N.C.
Bradenton, Fla.
Swissvale, Pa.
Sumter, N. C.
Norfolk, Va.
Bethesda, Md.
Portsmouth, Va.
Philadelphia, Pa.
Cleveland Hgts., Ohio
Miami, Fla.
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